VEHICLE: 05

05 HS PM
1 2:32 p.m.
2 2:33 p.m.
3 2:35 p.m.
4 2:38 p.m.
5 2:39 p.m.
6 2:40 p.m.
7 2:40 p.m.
8 2:41 p.m.
9 2:43 p.m.
10 2:44 p.m.
11 2:45 p.m.
12 2:45 p.m.

Aug. 14, 2023

BUS 05

BUS LOT (455 ELM ST)

Follow Bus #3 to JH

MT ZION HIGH SCHOOL

MT ZION JR HIGH

WHITETAIL CIR & FAWN CT

645 S WHITETAIL CIR

775 S WHITETAIL CIR

825 N WHITETAIL CIR

725 N WHITETAIL CIR

SPITLER PARK DR & LIMA ST

230 SPITLER PARK DR

KIRK DR & E WALNUT ST

BENTON DR & E WALNUT ST

DRIVER: Unassigned



13

14

15

16

17

18

None

2:47 p.m.

2:48 p.m.

2:49 p.m.

2:49 p.m.

2:52 p.m.

620 LAWRENCE DR

BURGENER DR & WAGONER DR

BURGENER DR & MCGAUGHEY DR

BURGENER DR & SHONNA DR

BURGENER DR & LINDA CT

MT ZION INTERMEDIATE



